
Bid Tab 2017 Oil and Grease.xls

Bid Opening: 02-21-2017

Bidders: Busch Distributors Co-Energy, Connell Oil
DESCRIPTION TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Base Bid:
2017 Oil and Grease $35,474.62 $32,517.91*

BASIS OF AWARD: $35,474.62 $32,517.91
Washington State Sales Tax  (.078) $2,767.02 $2,536.40

TOTAL $38,241.64 $35,054.31

0.078
Bid Awarded To: Connell Oil, February 21, 2017

*Per Phil:

Correction to Connell Oil Bid: 
Item #5 on page 4.

60 Gallons in 5 Gallon Containers @$21.99/gal 
should have been $1,319.4 rather than $131.94.

This makes a total Bid Price of $32,517.91 (Before
Tax), rather than $31,330.45


